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Dates for Deputy Principal and Assistant Principal Network Meetings
Term 1
Wellington		Wednesday 11th March 12.30 till 4pm
Wairarapa		Thursday 12th March 12.30 till 4pm
Nelson 		Friday 20th March 10.00 am to 2.00 pm

Term 2
Wellington		Wednesday 17th June 12.30 till 4pm
Wairarapa		Thursday 18th June 12.30 till 4pm
Blenheim 		Friday 19th June 10.00 am to 2.00 pm

Term 3
Wellington		Wednesday 16th September 12.30 till 4pm
Wairarapa		Thursday 17th September 12.30 till 4pm
Nelson 		Friday 18th September 10.00 am to 2.00 pm

Term 4
Wellington		Tuesday 17th November 12.30 till 4pm
Wairarapa		Thursday 19th November 12.30 till 4pm
Blenheim 		Friday 20th November 10.00 am to 2.00 pm

Lunchtime Workshop Meetings
Workshop 1		Wednesday 19th February 12.00 till 1.00 pm
Workshop 2		Wednesday 4th March 12.00 till 1.00 pm
Workshop 3		Wednesday 20th May 12.00 till 1.00 pm
Workshop 4		Wednesday 1st July 12.00 till 1.00 pm
Workshop 5		Wednesday 5th August 12.00 till 1.00 pm
Workshop 6		Wednesday 2nd September 12.00 till 1.00 pm
Workshop 7		Wednesday 28th October 12.00 till 1.00 pm
Workshop 8		Wednesday 11th November 12.00 till 1.00 pm











